Please read these Terms and Conditions ("Agreement" or "Terms and Conditions") carefully before using the Toyseekers.net website (the "Site") or any updates, supplements, internet-based Site and support Sites available on or at the Site (shall be interpreted together with the Site).

The Site and the Site is provided by Brandlift, Ltd. ("Brandlift", "us", "we", or "our") a company incorporated under the laws of Hungary, having its registered seat at Hungary, 1036 Budapest, Lajos u. 130.

This Agreement sets forth the legally binding terms and conditions for your use of the Site at Toyseekers.net.

The Site is subject to your ("you") acceptance without modification of all of the terms and conditions contained in this Agreement and all other operating rules, policies and procedures that we may publish on the Site. By accessing or using the Site in any manner, including, but not limited to, visiting, browsing the Site you agree to be bound by these Terms and Conditions. Capitalized terms are defined in this Agreement. BY USING THE SITE, YOU AGREE TO THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS; IF YOU DO NOT AGREE, DO NOT USE THE SITE.

Intellectual property

"Content" means all data and any other materials displayed on the Site or connected with the Site. The Content may contain omissions, errors, or may be out of date. We reserve the right to change, delete, or update the Content at any time without providing further notice. All Content that appears as part of the Site remains our property unless the Content is provided by a third party which retains the rights on such Content.

Except as expressly provided in these Terms and Conditions, no Content may be copied, reproduced, republished, licensed, leased, rented, downloaded, uploaded, posted, publicly displayed, encoded, translated, transmitted or distributed in any way without our express prior written consent unless it is expressly allowed by the Site. The results of any benchmark test are intended to your use only.

The Content, any part of the Site and its functionality and "look and feel" are owned, controlled or licensed by or to us and is protected by copyright, trademark laws, and various other intellectual property rights and unfair competition laws.

Trademarks

All trademarks, logos, service marks and trade names (collectively, the "Trademarks") displayed on Site are registered or unregistered Trademarks of Brandlift, including

without limitation implied warranties or conditions of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, or other violation of rights. Further, we do not warrant or make any representations concerning the accuracy, likely results, or reliability of the use of the Site's Contents or otherwise relating to such Contents.

Warranties

We warrant and represent to you that:

the Site is provided in accordance with applicable laws and regulations;

Limitations

The Site provide information of a general nature only and you are responsible for determining whether it applies to your specific situation. Brandlift specifically disclaims any liability concerning any action that any person may take based on any information provided on the Site.

Brandlift does not guarantee the accuracy, timeliness, correctness, completeness, performance or fitness for a particular purpose of the Sits or any of the Site Content. Brandlift is not liable for any errors, omissions, or inaccurate Site Content on the Site.

Links

The Site may include links to certain website, materials, or content developed by third parties. We do not check all the websites linked to the Site therefore we are not responsible for the contents of these linked websites. Use of any such linked website is

at your own risk. We reserve the right in its sole and absolute discretion to discontinue links to any other websites at any time and for any reason.

Data from third party Sites

Brandlift has no control over and takes no responsibility for the content, privacy policies, or practices of any 3rd party Sites from where data is provided toward the Site.

Links To Other Sites and Sites

Our Site may contain links to third-party sites that are not owned or controlled by Brandlift. We strongly recommend to read the terms and conditions and privacy policy of any third-party sites that you visit.

Governing Law

This agreement will be governed by the laws of Hungary. If any provision of this Agreement is declared invalid or unenforceable, the remaining provisions of this Agreement will remain in effect. The user agrees to comply with all applicable laws in using this service or the Materials

Changes to this Terms and Conditions

We may modify or replace these Terms and Conditions at our sole discretion, by publishing the updated Terms and Conditions on the Site. Your continued use of the Site after any such changes constitutes your acceptance of the new Terms and Conditions.

If you do not agree with the modified or replaced Terms and Conditions, please do not use, access or continue to access the Site.

Severability

If any provision of these terms shall be unlawful, void or for any reason unenforceable, then that provision shall be deemed severable from these terms and shall not affect the validity and enforceability of any remaining provisions.

Survival

The provisions of these terms which by their nature should survive the termination of these terms shall survive such termination.

Waiver

No waiver of any provision of these Terms and Conditions by us shall be deemed a further or continuing waiver of such provision or any other provision, and our failure to assert any right or provision under these Terms and Conditions shall not constitute a waiver of such right or provision.

Entire Agreement

This agreement contains all the terms agreed to by the parties relating to its subject matter. It replaces all previous discussions, understandings, and agreements.

Contact Us

Should you have any questions regarding these Terms and Conditions or our Site and Site, please contact us at support@toyseekers.net.